
 

 

 

 

 

 

PARTS LIST

PARTQTYITEM

BODY11

GASKET12

CHAIN13

BOLT14

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

1

4

2

3

         SIZE

(THREAD PITCH)

A

C

B

4

3

PIPE CAP

SCHEDULE 40 NPT-FEMALE PIPE CAP WITH CHAIN

 

MATERIALS:

 316SS

 BRONZE

 304SS(BY REQUEST)

Robert H. Wager Co., Inc.
570 Montroyal Road

Rural Hall, NC 27045

Ph: 800-562-7024

Fx: 336-969-6375

www.wagerusa.com

SIZE CHART

SIZE (THREAD PITCH)

A B C

1/4

.625 .540 .722

3/8

.750 .630 .866

1/2

1.000 1.000 1.155

3/4

1.250 1.000 1.443

1 1.500 1.000 1.732

1 1/4

2.000 1.000 2.309

1 1/2

2.500 1.500 2.875

2 3.000 1.500 3.464


